SPECIFICATIONS:
Ø75mm (3") Nylon Wheel / Plate Level Adjustment Castor
LV75HWHT/LV75HBLK
- Wheel diameter: Ø75mm (3")
- Wheel material: Nylon
- Tread width: 32mm
- Load capacity: 750kg
- Loading height: 120mm
- Extended loading height: 132mm
- Bearing type: Plain bore
- Plate size: 94.5mm x 94.5mm x 5mm
FINGER OPERATED
Available colours: